Communications Systems | LC1 Modular Ceiling Loudspeaker Range
LC1 Modular Ceiling Loudspeaker Range
u Excellent speech and music reproduction
u Easy installation with one grille size and one
complete set of accessories
u Choice of different ceiling mounting methods
u Optional Pilot Tone indication

LC1-CMR, LC1-CBB, LC1-CSMB, LC1-MSK
Type A
Ordering information
LC1-WC06E8 Ceiling Loudspeker 6 W
6 W
Order number LC1-WC06E8
LC1‑WM06E8 Ceiling Loudspeaker 6 W
6 W
Order number LC1-WM06E8
LC1‑UM06E8 Ceiling Loudspeaker 6 W
6 W
Order number LC1-UM06E8
LC1‑UM12E8 Ceiling Loudspeaker 12 W
12 W
Order number LC1-UM12E8
LC1‑UM24E8 Ceiling Loudspeaker 24 W
24 W
Order number LC1-UM24E8
Accessories
LC1‑MMSB Mounting Support Bracket
has two ceiling clamps, which are secured with thumb
screws in the ceiling hole.